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B lock Land Descriptn

Lot Bldg Descrlft Class
Qual Additional Llots
Acct#

2021 ADDED ASSESSMENT TAX LIST

6
3 SFD 2

00000120
85

10 ING POOL/PATIO: 2
00001068

87
1 25 ADDITION 2

00001085

87
2 OUTDOOR SHOWER/ 2

00001086

100
10 ING POOL 2

00001225

104
15 ING POOL/DECK 2

00001148

105
2 WOOD STOVE 2

00001120

2021 OMITTED ADDED TAX LIST

52
12 SFD 2

00000580

2022 ADDED ASSESSMENT TAX LIST

5
7 SFD 2

00000127

6
3 SFD 2

00000120

7
7 SFD 2

00000204

11
7 ING POOL 2

00000076

14
16 SFD 2

00000024

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Owners Name

Street Address ~-Bank
City & State = . Zip
Property Location Zone Map
BRITT, ANNE

3 SEASIDE PLACE 00000
SEA GIRT, NJ 08750

3 SEASIDE PLACE 1E

DOWICZ ANDREW Z & STEPHANIE

12 ROBINHOOD ROAD 01175
WHITE PLAINS, NY 10605

608 BEACON BLVD. W 5
ELYNN; JOHN ‘A & STEPHANIE

601 NEW YORK BOULEVARD 00000
SEA GIRT NJ

601 NEW YORK BOULEVARD 1W ~ 5
MCELROY, KEVIN & BLAIRE

603 NEW YORK BOULEVARD 00
SEA GIRT, NJ 087

603 NEW YORK BOULEVARD = 1W = 5
MOSCHELLA, FRANK A & SUAREZ, JACQUE
710 BROOKLYN BOULEVARD 00000
SEA GIRT NJ 08750

710 BROOKLYN BOULEVARD W 5
BARBER, RYAN & MONICA

718 BOSTON BOULEVAR 00000
SEA GIRT, NJ 50

718 BOSTON BOULEVARD W6
ENGELHART . DEBORAH & EDWARD G

703 SEA GIRT AVENUE

SEA GIRT, NJ 08750

703 SEA GIRT AVENUE W e
DAVEY, JAMES & KRISTEN

843 MAPLEWOOD ROAD

WAYNE ;- PA 19087

300 CRESCENT PARKWAY 1E 3
HUGHE S GLENN & DANA

3 WOLF ' LANE

BASKING RIDGE, NJ 07920

2 SEASIDE PLACE 1 2
BRITT, ANNE

3 SEASIDE PLACE 00000
SEA GIRT, NJ 08750

3 SEASIDE PLACE 17 2
PRESIDIO EAST, LLC

100 CHARLES EWING BLVD 0
EWING, NJ 628

708 MORVEN TERRAGCE 2
PARISELLA, ANTHONY & ROSE REV TRUST
1 MOLINO DR 00000
CHATHAM, NJ 07928

12 NEW YORK BOULEVARD 1E 1
POPE. MICHAEL & PATRICIA RUEMMLER
44 LANCASTER COURT 00000
NEW PROVIDENCE, NJ 07974

105 OCEAN AVENUE E 1

Land

0
3083900
3083900

Completion
Improv - Month Day
Total

10

10

10

11

10

11

12

1

Net
Taxable
Value

3649400

73400

41000

3200

10800

10100

11000

3083900

2436900

3649400

3381000

19500

2035100

S
Tgx

Num of
Months

12

Page 1

Pro-Rated
Assessment

304116

12233

6833

533

900

1683

916

770975

812300

3649400

1690500

8125

678366
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00000308

18
18

00000318

19
6

00000290

25
1

00000221

27
19

00000178

32
13

00000504

33
3

00000479

34
14

00000475

36
8

00000445
38
18
00000420
41
12
00000357
42
14
00000339

45
13

00000698

47
8.01

00000660

47
11

00000662

T
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Land Descriptn

Bldg Descrift Class
Addtitional lots

SFD 2
SFD 2

PERGOL/PATIO/TU 2

MAT DEP2MNTH22 2

SFD 2

ING POOL/PATIO/ 2

DECK/OUTD KIT 2

ALTERATION 2

SFD 2

KIT BATH RENOV 2

CABANA/PATIO/BR 2

AADIT1ON/RENOV/ 2

PERGOL/PAT IO 2

ING POOL/DECK/C 2

ING POOL/CABANA 2

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Owners Name

Street Address ~-Bank
City & State = . Zip
Property Location Zone Map
CASSANELL!, JOSEPH R & TINA M

115 BEAGCON BOULEVARD 00000
SEA GIRT, NJ 08750

115 BEACON BOULEVARD 1E

MICHAEL O'NEILL AMENDED&RESTATED RE
5 FIRST AVENUE

SEA GIRT, NJ 08750

5 FIRST AVENUE 1E 71
HICKEY, SEAN & JOANNE

256 WASHINGTON AVE

CHATAM NJ 07928
113::CHICAGO BOULEVARD 1E 1
LYNCH, KIERAN & VICTORIA

103 TRENTON BOULEVARD 00000
SEA GIRT, NJ 08750

103 TRENTON BOULEVARD 1E =~ 2
FELDMANN , TIMOTHY 'J&ANDREA F KASKOW-
102 STOCKTON BOULEVARD 00000
SEA GIRT, NJ 08750

102 STOCKTON BOULEVARD  1E

BESHAR, LUKE M REVOCABLE TRUST

210 TRENTON BOULEVA

SEA GIRT, NJ 08750

210 TRENTON BOULEVARD 1E 3
COMPETIELLO, MARK & JOANNE

444 K1SSEL AVENUE 00000
STATON ISLAND, NY 10301

207 TRENTON BOULEVARD 1B 3
RAHILL, DAVID P & GAROLINE L

204 CRESCENT PARKWAY

SEA GIRT, NJ 08750

204 CRESCENT PARKWAY 1E 3
GIEGERICH, JOHN F & MELISSA A

218 PHILADELPHIA BOULEVAR

SEA GIRT, NJ 08750

218 PHILADELPHIA BOULEVARIE 3
FLOOD, GREG & ANDREA

220 BAKER AVE

WESTFIELD NJ 070901902
200 NEW YORK BOULEVARD 1E 4
BAKER, BRIAN & MARGUERITE

216 BEACON BLVD

SEA GIRT NJ 08750

216 BEACON BOULEVARD 1E " 4
KENNETH G WEIGEL, TRUSTEE

210 THE TERRACE 00000
SEA GIRT, NJ 08750

210 THE TERRACE 1E 4
DULIN, DENNIS P & ANA S

318 BEACON BOULEVARD 00000
SEA GIRT, NJ 0875

318 BEACON BOULEVARD 1B 4

DI FEQ, SAMUEL F & HILLARY §

317 NEW_YORK BOULEVARD

SEA GIRT, NJ 08750

317 NEW YORK BOULEVARD = 1E

ROVER, GEORGE N

318 BROOKLYN BLVD

SEA GIRT NJ 08750

318 BROOKLYN BOULEVARD  1E 4

Land

Improv
ngal

fermietisn

2 1
12 1
7 1
6 1
8 1
7 1
7 1
7 1
7 1
7 1
7 1
7 1
8 1
8 1
8 1

Net
Taxable
Value

2723300

2680600

21000

102100

2501200

33300

3000

4900

2388400

174300

76000

425600

4700

42400

18200

S
Tgx

Num of
Months

Page 2

Pro-Rated
Assessment

2269416

2680600

8750

51050

833733

13875

1250

2041

995166

72625

31666

177333

1566

14133

6066
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12
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1.01

00000552
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1.02
00000552

56
8

00000863
57
7

00000852

57
8

00000853

57
9

00000854
58
2

00000837

59
2

00000825

63
11

00000777
65

4
00000741

66
5

00000726
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Land Descriptn

Bldg Descrift Class
Addtitional lots

SFD 2

IG POOL/KIT REN 2

SFD 2
SFD 2
ING POOL 2

ING POOL/CABANA 2

SED 2

ING POOL/PATIO 2

2S ADDITION 2

1S ADDITION/ALT 2

25 ADDITION/REN 2

ING POOL 2

1.5ADD/RENOV./PO -2

25 ADDITION 2

ING POOL 2

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Owners Name
Street Address ~-Bank
City & State = . Zip
Property Location Zone Map
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Land

Improv
ngal

fermietisn

12 1
12 1
8 1
12 1
8 1
8 1
8 1
8 1
8 1
8 1
8 1
8 1
8 1
12 1
8 1

Net
Taxable
Value

2703600

57700

1804200

3083900

19800

14300

1693400

21600

24900

136200

59700

24800

100400

37500

24200

Num of
Months

12

12

12

Page 3

Pro-Rated
Assessment

2703600

57700

601400

3083900

6600

4766

564466

7200

8300

45400

19900

8266

33466

37500

8066
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00001013

71
11

00000977

74
15

00000923

77
5

00000870
85

3
00001061
85

4
00001062

85
10

00001068
86
2

00001073
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9

00001080
86

10
00001081
87

1
00001085

87
2

00001086

87
9

00001093

94
4.03

95
3

00001232

nd Descriptn
dg Descrlft
ditional lots
ING POOL

KIT RENOV

NEW OFF ICE

ING POOL

ING POOL

ING POOL/PATIO/

MAT DEP 1MNTH22

FRONT PORCH
25 ADDITION

QUTDOOR SHOWER/

DECK/KIT/POOL/H

ING POOL/ADDITI

Class

4A

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Owners Name

Street Address Bank
City & State = . Zip
Property Location Zone Map

CHASE, JOHN KUHLEMY & BONNIE BRISCO
507 CHICAGO BOULEVARD 00000
SEA GIRT, NJ 08750

507 CHICAGO BOULEVARD 1E 5
ERTLE, DEIDRE A

504 NEW_YORK BOULEVARD 00000
SEA GIRT, NJ 08750

504 NEW YORK BOULEVARD ~1E 5
KELLY, JOHN SR&VIRGINIA LOGEL KELLY
504 BOSTON BLVD.

SEA GIRT, N.J. 08750

504 BOSTON BOULEVARD 1E i6
JTAS REALTY LIMITED LIABILITY €O

4 SWIMMING RIVER ROAD

LINCROFT, NJ 07738
526-528 WASHINGTON BLVD. 2E 6
BOVITZ. THOMAS & ELIZABETH

607 CHICAGO BLVD

SEA GIRT, NJ 08750

607 CHICAGO BOULEVARD W s
LAJEWSK!, JOHN E & DEBRA E

501 NEW YORK BLVD

SEA GIRT. NJ 08750

609 CHICAGO BOULEVARD W s
DOWIGZ, ANDREW Z & STEPHANIE

12 ‘ROBINHOOD ROAD 01175
WHITE PLAINS, NY 10605

608 BEACON BLVD. W s
DOFFLEMEYER,RYAN THOMAS&MEAGHAN CAS
605 BROOKLYN BOULEVARD

SEA GIRT, NJ 08730

605 BROOKLYN BLVD. W 5
DELLA ROGCA, RICHARD & KATHERINE

4 PLASNER COURT

JACKSON, NJ 08527

612 CHICAGO BOULEVARD W s
GRAHAM, BIRGIT S

610 CHICAGO BOULEVARD 00000
SEA GIRT, NJ 08750

610 CHICAGO BOULEVARD W s
FLYNN, JOHN A & STEPHANIE M

601 NEW YORK BOULEVARD 00000
SEA GIRT NJ 08750

601 NEW YORK BOULEVARD  1W
MCELROY:, KEVIN: & BLAIRE

603 NEW YORK BOULEVARD 00000
SEA GIRT, NJ 08750

603 NEW YORK BOULEVARD 1W ~ 5
SABO, MICHAEL & ARLENE

608 BROOKLYN BOULEVARD

SEA GIRT, NJ 08750

608 BROOKLYN BOULEVARD ~1W 5
LEPARULO, BARBARA L & PIKOWSKI, SHA
614 NEW YORK BOULEVARD

SEA GIRT, NJ 08750

614 NEW YORK BOULEVARD 1W 5
CONOVER, JOHN JOSEPH & JILL WHITE
619 NEW YORK BOULEVAR

SEA GIRT, NJ 08750

619 NEW YORK BOULEVARD W ~ 5

Land

Improv
ngal

fermietisn

12 1
8 1
8 1
12 1
8 1
8 1
12 1
12 1
8 1
8 1
12 1
12 1
8 1
7 1
7 1

Net
Taxable
Value

2019700

12800

37400

1831800

41100

20400

73400

21700

1297500

5800

41000

3200

1423900

8300

114300

Num of
Months

12

12

12

Page 4

Pro-Rated
Assessment

2019700

4266

12466

1831800

13700

6800

73400

21700

432500

1933

41000

3200

474633

3458

47625



43 SEA GIRT Added/Omitted Proof Report
09/19/22 16:00:23 Page 5
Block Land Descrlptn Owners Name Land Comp|et|on Net Sp  Num of Pro-Rated
Lot Bldg Descrlf Class Street Address .- Bank Improv Month Day - Taxable - Tax Months - Assessment
Qual Additional Lots City & State Zip Total Value
Acct# Property Location Zone Map
97 SORENSEN, BARBARA 0 8 1 10700 4 3566
4 ING POOL 2. 627 GHICAGD BOULEVARD 00000 10700
SEA GIRT . NJ 08750 10700
00001258 627 CHICAGO BOULEVARD W5
100 MOSCHELLA, FRANK A & SUAREZ, JACQUE 0 12 1 10800 12 10800
10 ING POOL 2 710 BROOKLYN BOULEVARD 00000 10800
SEA GIRT NJ 08750 10800
00001225 710 BROOKLYN BOULEVARD = 1W =5
102 PANNKUK, ERIC & SETON 0 12 1 21900 12 21900
12 RENOV BATH 2 712 BALTIMORE BOULEVARD 00000 21900
SEA GIRT.  NJ 08750 21900
00001190 712 BALTIMORE BOULEVARD W " 6
104 BARBER, _RYAN & MONICA 0 12 1 10100 12 10100
15 ING POOL/DECK 2 718 BOSTON BOULEVARD 00000 10100
SEA GIRT, NJ 08750 10100
00001148 718 BOSTON BOULEVARD W
105 ENGELHART . DEBORAH & EDWARD G 0 12 1 11000 12 11000
2 WOOoD STOVE 2 703 SEA GIRT AVE 11000
SEA GIRT, NJ 08750 11000
00001120 703 SEA GIRT AVENUE W 6
105 SCHWARTZ MICHAE L&MORFIA SEVASTAKIS- 0 8 1 150200 4 50066
7 25 ADDITION/REN 2 721 SEA GIRT AVENUE 00000 150200
SEA GIRT . NJ 08750 150200
00001115 721 SEA GIRT AVENUE w6

09/19/22
16:00:24



09/19/22
16:00:24

43 SEA GIRT BORO

n Total ProRated - Rate Taxes  County

2021 Added 7 3798900 327216 - 636 2081.08 241
2022 Added 56 39694100 26284120 625 164275.81 236
2021 Omit AA 1 3083900 770975 636 4903.40 241
2018 Omitted 0 0 0 - 677 0.00 285
2019 Omitted 0 0 0 688 0.00 297
2020 Omitted 0 0 0 664 0.00 291
2021 Omitted 0 0 0 636 0.00 241
2022 Omitted 0 0 0 625 0.00 236
Total Records: 64
Total ‘Due County: 62819.11 (Added Assessments Onlyg
Total Due Municipality: 103537 .78 (Added Assessments Only
Total Tax: 171260.29
SPECIAL DISTRICT TOTALS

District Count Land Impr Total

T
788.

62030.52

1858.

CoOoOoO



